Micro-Hybrid | Product Catalog
INFRARED
COMPONENTS
AND NDIR GAS
S ENS OR S
Micro-Hybrid Electronic GmbH is a high tech company focused
on micro systems and infrared components.
We develop customer specific mechanical microelectronics

 ■ Ideal for battery or stand alone
applications with low power
supplies*
 ■ Long-term stable
HermeSEAL® technology
   IR sources › HermeSEAL® technology
*by using thermal insulating backfill gases or variation of modulation frequency
Soldering on reflectorMetallization
Article Type Filling
gas
Temp.
min
Temp.
max Aperture Filter Active area
JSIR340-4-AL-C-D5.8-0-0 TO 39 with cap -20° C 85° C 5.88 mm w/o
JSIR340-5-BL-C-D2.55-0-0 TO 46 with cap -20° C 85° C 2.55 mm w/o
JSIR350-4-AL-C-D5.8-0-0 TO 39 with cap -20° C 85° C 5.8 mm w/o 2.0 x 2.0 mm2
JSIR350-4-AL-C-D5.8-2-A2 TO 39 with cap Kr -20° C 85° C 5.8 mm CaF2 2.0 x 2.0 mm2
JSIR350-4-AL-C-D5.8-2-A1 TO 39 with cap Kr -20° C 85° C 5.8 mm Sapphire 2.0 x 2.0 mm2
JSIR350-4-AL-C-D5.8-2-A2 TO 39 with cap Kr -20° C 85° C 5.8 mm CaF2 2.0 x 2.0 mm2
JSIR350-4-AL-C-D5.8-2-A4 TO 39 with cap Kr -20° C 85° C 5.8 mm BaF2 2.0 x 2.0 mm2
JSIR350-4-AL-C-D5.8-1-A1 TO 39 with cap N2 -20° C 85° C 5.8 mm Sapphire 2.0 x 2.0 mm2
JSIR350-4-AL-C-D.5.8-1-A2 TO 39 with cap N2 -20° C 85° C 5.8 mm CaF2 2.0 x 2.0 mm2
JSIR350-4-AL-C-D.5.8-1-A4 TO 39 with cap N2 -20° C 85° C 5.8 mm BaF2 2.0 x 2.0 mm2
JSIR350-4-AL-C-D3.7-2-A7-IHS TO 39 with cap Kr -20° C 125° C 5.8 mm Silicon 2.0 x 2.0 mm2
JSIR350-4-AL-C-D5.8-2-A1-IHS TO 39 with cap Kr -20° C 185° C 5.8 mm Sapphire 2.0 x 2.0 mm2
JSIR350-4-AL-R-D6.0-0-0 TO 39 with reflector -20° C 85° C 6.0 mm w/o 2.0 x 2.0 mm2
JSIR350-4-AL-R-D6.0-2-A2 TO 39 with reflector Kr -20° C 85° C 6.0 mm CaF2 2.0 x 2.0 mm2
JSIR350-4-AL-R-D6.0-2-A4 TO 39 with reflector Kr -20° C 85° C 6.0 mm BaF2 2.0 x 2.0 mm2
JSIR350-4-AL-R-D6.0-1-A1 TO 39 with reflector N2 -20° C 85° C 6.0 mm Sapphire 2.0 x 2.0 mm2
JSIR350-4-AL-R-D6.0-1-A2 TO 39 with reflector N2 -20° C 85° C 6.0 mm CaF2 2.0 x 2.0 mm2
JSIR350-4-AL-R-D6.0-1-A4 TO 39 with reflector N2 -20° C 85° C 6.0 mm BaF2 2.0 x 2.0 mm2
JSIR350-4-AL-R-D6.0-2-A7-IHS TO 39 with reflector Kr -20° C 125° C 6.0 mm Silicon 2.0 x 2.0 mm2
JSIR350-4-AL-R-D6.0-2-A1-IHS TO 39 with reflector Kr -20° C 185° C 6.0 mm Sapphire 2.0 x 2.0 mm2
JSIR350-4-CB-0-S5.0-0-A7 SMD Air -20° C 85° C 5.0 mm Silicon 2.0 x 2.0 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-C-D2.55-0-0 TO 46 with cap -20° C 85° C 2.55 mm w/o 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-C-D2.55-2-A1 TO 46 with cap Kr -20° C 85° C 2.55 mm Sapphire 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-C-D2.55-2-A2 TO 46 with cap Kr -20° C 85° C 2.55 mm CaF2 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-C-D2.55-2-A4 TO 46 with cap Kr -20° C 85° C 2.55 mm BaF2 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-C-D2.55-1-A1 TO 46 with cap N2 -20° C 85° C 2.55 mm Sapphire 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-C-D2.55-1-A2 TO 46 with cap N2 -20° C 85° C 2.55 mm CaF2 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-C-D2.55-1-A4 TO 46 with cap N2 -20° C 85° C 2.55 mm BaF2 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-R-D3.6-0-0 TO 46 with reflector -20° C 85° C 3.6 mm w/o 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-R-D3.6-2-A2 TO 46 with reflector Kr -20° C 85° C 3.6 mm CaF2 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-R-D3.6-2-A4 TO 46 with reflector Kr -20° C 85° C 3.6 mm BaF2 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-R-D3.6-1-A1 TO 46 with reflector N2 -20° C 85° C 3.6 mm Sapphire 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-R-D3.6-1-A2 TO 46 with reflector N2 -20° C 85° C 3.6 mm CaF2 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-BL-R-D3.6-1-A4 TO 46 with reflector N2 -20° C 85° C 3.6 mm BaF2 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR350-5-CS-0-S2.8-0-A7 SMD Air -20° C 85° C 2.8 mm Silicon 0.65 x 0.65 mm2
JSIR360-4-AL-C-D5.8-0-0 TO 39 with cap -20° C 85° C 5.8 mm w/o
IR sources product overview
Micro-Hybrid´s offer includes IR emitter of our manufacturer  and  .
All IR emitter are supplied in a TO or SMD housing. We ship by stock and on demand.
HS HermeSEAL® technology by stock on demand